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F EHEH(E/R BE(EFE) RETEH

1 H(H21.8~H22.3) 1,705 402,411 402,411
24 B(H22.4~H23.3) 1,900 692,869 1,095,280
3FE H(H23.4~H24.3) 2,181 797,657 1,892,937
44F B (H24.4~H25.3) 2,495 910,481 2,803,418
54 B(H25.4~H26.3) 2,711 989,846 3,793,264
64F B (H26.4~H27.3) 2,575 939,934 4,733,198
74 B(H27.4~H28.3) 2,684 982,135 5,715,333
84 B(H28.4~H29.3) 2,798 1,024,400 6,739,733
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H29.3 2,756 85,448 6,739,733
H29.4 2,734 82,019 6,821,752
H29.5 2,742 85,006 6,906,758
H29.6 2,854 85,626 6,992,384
H29.7 2,918 90,455 7,082,839
H29.8 2,961 91,802 7,174,641
H29.9 2,941 88,211 7,262,852
H29.10 2,893 89,685 7,352,537
H29.11 2,989 89,675 7,442,212
H29.12 2,880 89,266 7,531,478
H30.1 2,491 77,237 7,608,715
H30.2 2,731 76,493 7,685,208
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